REFORMATUS ALTALANOS ISKOLAK CEGLEDI ORSZAGOS TANULMANYI

VERSENYE

SZOVEGERTES 2. évfolyam csapatverseny

Versenyeredmények:

2019. aprilis 15.

NEV:

Feladatlap:

Drama:

Sport, jaték:

Osszesen:

Korostetétlen,
Tudorkak:

65

25

10

100
1.

Angyal Nora

Locska Lili

Lengyel
Dominika

Balatonfiired,
Baranyfelho:

73

28

11,5

112,5

Kicsak Sara
Anna

Tomka Villo
llona

Kajari Méarton
Balazs

Miskolc-
Diosgyor,
Kincskeresok:

71

27

10

108
Il.

Adonyi Lidia

Filip Barnabas

Szabo Maté

Debrecen-
Banki
Fonix:

64

29

45

97,5
Kiilondij:
drama
jatékért

Kovacs-Kosa
Akos

Szabd Vivien

Dorka Zalan




